DSKB U18 Cup in Heiligenhaus

Paarkampf:
Jannik, Emmerich - Julius, Springer
Ulrike, Dichter - Lea, Hoffmann

Mixed Paarkampf:
Lea, Hoffmann - Timo, Heser

Team Doppel:
Jannik, Emmerich - Julius, Springer
Ulrike, Dichter - Lea, Hoffmann

Mixed Team Doppel:
Ulrike, Dichter - Timo, Heser

Mannliche Mannschaft:
Jannik, Emmerich
Julius, Springer

Timo, Heser

weibliche Mannschaft:
Ulrike, Dichter
Lea, Hoffmann

Holz:
532
379

488

735
634

613

2104

1765

Platz:



